Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for February 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 28th 16:40 Lingfield [Thomas 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 45.69
(A.W) Blossom

Single 28th 16:10 Kelso Upsilon Bleu 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 30.69

Single 28th 14:35 Balmusette 7.00 3.00 Win 18.00 33.69
Doncaster

Single 27th 21:05 Dundalk |Colla Pier 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 15.69
(A.W)

Single 27th 20:35 Dundalk [Tubeanie 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 18.69
(A.W)

Single 27th 19:45 Kings Bayonet 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 21.69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 18:15 Lean On Pete 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 24.69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 16:50 Crazy Jack 3.25 3.00 Unseated Rider -3.00 27.69
Doncaster

Single 27th 16:30 Lingfield |Seek The Fair 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 30.69
(A.W) Land

Single 27th 16:10 Newbury |Hindon Road 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 33.69

Single 27th 16:00 Lingfield [Squats 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 36.69
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:45 Pure Oxygen 2.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 39.69
Doncaster

Single 27th 15:00 Newbury |Village Vic 3.75 3.00 Win 8.25 42.69

Single 27th 14:50 Lingfield |Top Offer 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 34.44
(A.W)

Single 26th 20:40 Cottrell 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 37.44
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 20:10 Chookie 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 42.44
Chelmsford Royale
(A.W)

Single 26th 19:40 Flashman 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.44
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:15 Back Burner 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.44
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:40 Royal Marskell 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 17.44
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:30 Taunton |JAmanto 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.56

Single 26th 14:50 Ludlow |Tempest River 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 2.44

Single 26th 14:40 Margot Rose 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 7.44
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 14:20 Ludlow |Trickaway 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 10.44

Single 25th 20:45 Kempton [Bouncing 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 15.44
(A.W) Czech

Single 25th 17:15 Kempton |Flamborough 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 20.44
(A.W) Breeze

Single 25th 15:55 Bangor- |Achimota 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 25.44
on-Dee

Single 25th 15:40 Ar Mad 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -4.56
Wincanton

Single 25th 15:25 Bangor- |Quel Elite 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 0.44
on-Dee

Single 25th 14:55 Bangor- |Home For Tea 8.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 5.44
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
on-Dee

Single 25th 14:40 Legion 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.44
\Wincanton D'Honneur

Single 24th 16:30 Catterick |Proud Times 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.44

Single 24th 15:30 Catterick |De Vous A Moi 21.00 3.00 Win 1 60.00 20.44

Single 24th 14:20 Leicester|Magical Man 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -39.56

Single 23rd 16:50 Ayr Little Glenshee 4.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -34.56

Single 23rd 16:40 Tambura 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29.56
Plumpton

Single 23rd 16:20 Ayr Titus Bolt 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -24.56

Single 23rd 15:50 Ayr Kilkenny Kim 3.75 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -19.56

Single 23rd 15:40 Ringa Bay 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 -14.56
Plumpton

Single 23rd 14:50 Ayr Just Cameron 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -59.56

Single 23rd 14:35 Devil's Dyke 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -84.56
Plumpton

Single 22nd 16:50 Naas Tombstone 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - -79.56

Single 22nd 16:40 Fontwell |Carry On 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -79.56

Sydney

Single 22nd 15:50 Naas Twinlight 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -74.56

Single 22nd 15:20 Naas Aminabad 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -69.56

Single 22nd 14:40 Fontwell |Regal Flow 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.56

Single 22nd 14:30 Russborough 2.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -59.56
Southwell

Single 21st 15:35 Grey Gold 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -54.56
Chepstow

Single 21st 15:30 Powerstown 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -49.56
Newcastle Dreams

Single 21st 15:10 Kempton |Days Of 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -44.56

Heaven

Single 21st 14:50 Lingfield |Mister 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -51.46
(A.W) Rockandroll

Single 21st 14:35 Kempton |Hollow Penny 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -46.46

Single 20th 18:15 Black Iceman 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -41.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 17:20 Exeter  |Alberobello 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -36.46

Single 20th 16:40 Warwick |Jeanpascal 3.50 5.00 Not Available - -31.46

Single 20th 14:40 Warwick |Mazurati 4.33 5.00 Not Available - -31.46

Single 19th 19:40 Maggie Pink 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.46
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 19th 16:45 Cross To 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26.46
Sedgefield Boston

Single 19th 16:35 High Fair 12.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -21.46
Musselburgh

Single 19th 15:50 Different 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -16.46
Huntingdon Gravey

Single 19th 15:40 Turtle Cask 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -26.46
Sedgefield

Single 19th 14:55 Island Heights 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -21.46
Musselburgh

Single 19th 14:40 Ultimatum Du 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.71
Huntingdon Roy

Single 19th 14:20 Urban Kode 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.71
Musselburgh

Single 19th 14:00 Court 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -22.71
Sedgefield Dismissed

Single 18th 19:40 Kempton |Biting Bullets 6.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -32.71
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:40 Kempton |Saffire Song 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.71
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:05 Lingfield |Sample 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -22.71
(A.W)

Single 18th 16:05 Lingfield |Little Palaver 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -17.71
(A.W)

Single 18th 14:00 Lingfield |Kodafine 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -47.71

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 16:45 Taunton |Parkam Jack 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -42.71
Single 17th 16:35 Archie Stevens 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -42.71
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 15:45 Taunton |Dusky Lark 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -37.71
Single 17th 15:35 Highland 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -32.71
\Wolverhampto |Games
n (A.W)
Single 17th 15:25 Trust Thomas 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -565.21
\Wetherby
Single 16th 16:20 Lingfield |Seigneur Des 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50.21
Bois
Single 15th 16:35 Ffos Las |Hollywood All 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -45.21
Star
Single 15th 15:55 Navan  |Thunder And 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.21
Roses
Single 15th 15:45 Market |Alla Svelta 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.21
Rasen
Single 15th 15:30 Ffos Las |Tara For Lilly 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32.21
Single 15th 15:20 Navan |Bishops Road 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - -27.21
Single 15th 15:10 Market |Stopped Out 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -27.21
Rasen
Single 15th 15:00 Ffos Las |As De Fer 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.21
Single 15th 14:05 Market  |Grimley Girl 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -43.21
Rasen
Single 14th 16:40 Water Wagtail 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - -568.21
\Wincanton
Single 14th 16:20 Ascot Otago Trail 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -58.21
Single 14th 15:50 Ascot Rajdhani 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - -53.21
Express
Single 14th 15:20 Gowran |Abbyssial 5.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -53.21
Park
Single 14th 15:10 Lingfield |JAnonymous 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48.21
(A.W) John
Single 14th 15:05 Cold March 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.21
\Wincanton
Single 14th 14:40 Ascot Clondaw 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -38.21
Knight
Single 14th 14:35 Lingfield |Pathway To 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -35.21
(A.W) Honour
Single 14th 14:20 Haydock |Land Of Vic 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -41.46
Single 14th 13:45 Haydock |Istimraar 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -38.46
Single 14th 13:25 Lingfield |JAutumn Tonic 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35.46
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:15 Entihaa 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -30.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 16:55 Lingfield |Embankment 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -27.46
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:35 Mardale 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -22.46
Fakenham
Single 13th 16:00 Mister Teddy 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -19.46
Fakenham
Single 13th 15:50 Lingfield |Realize 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 -16.46
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:25 Chidswell 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -52.46
Fakenham
Single 12th 19:40 Tatting 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -49.46
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:30 Kelso Rose Of The 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -61.46
Moon
Single 12th 15:00 Kelso Hawk High 2.38 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -58.46
Single 12th 14:40 Leicester|The Ould Lad 2.63 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -55.46
Single 12th 14:10 Leicester|Until Winning 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.46
Single 12th 14:05 Thurles |Perfect 29.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -47.46
Promise
Single 11th 17:45 Kempton |Secret 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - -44.46




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W) Millionaire
Single 11th 17:05 Pigeon Island 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -44.46
Chepstow
Single 11th 15:55 Streets Of 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -39.46
Musselburgh  |Newyork
Single 11th 15:30 Moujik Borget 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -46.96
Chepstow
Single 11th 13:40 Flaming Thistle 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -43.96
Musselburgh
Single 10th 16:40 Carlanda 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -40.96
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:00 Ffos Las |Letbeso 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -49.96
Single 10th 15:50 Ayr Plus Jamais 2.88 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -63.46
Single 10th 15:40 Clonmel |Baily Green 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -60.46
Single 10th 15:35 Two Moons 6.50 3.00 Non-runner - -57.46
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:05 Katie Gale 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -57.46
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:45 Ayr Bryden Boy 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -70.96
Single 9th 15:50 Wish In A Well 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -67.96
Plumpton
Single 9th 15:40 Catterick |Pinerolo 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -64.96
Single 9th 15:40 Catterick |Saint Are 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -61.96
Single 9th 15:30 Leonard 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -70.96
\Wolverhampto [Thomas
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:00 Spes Nostra 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -67.96
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 14:50 Traffic Fluide 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 -64.96
Plumpton
Single 8th 15:35 Ruban 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70.21
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:25 Exeter |Just A Par 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -65.21
Single 8th 15:05 Miniskirt 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 -62.21
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 14:05 Bushtiger 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -66.35
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 13:55 Exeter |War Sound 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -63.35
Single 8th 13:35 Cascadia 4.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -58.35
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:30 Uttoxeter|The Boss's 2.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -53.35
Dream
Single 7th 15:00 Newbury |Karinga Dancer 34.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -48.35
Single 7th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Pixie Cut 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45.35
Single 7th 14:25 Newbury |Taquin Du 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -40.35
Seuil
Single 7th 14:05 Warwick |Kings Lad 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.35
Single 7th 13:55 Naas Whatwillwecall 8.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -32.35
her
Single 7th 13:35 Warwick |Doing Fine 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.35
Single 6th 19:15 Monsea 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -24.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 15:05 Kempton |Ceasar Milan 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -21.35
Single 6th 14:45 Bangor- |Beast Of 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -18.35
on-Dee Burden
Single 6th 14:10 Bangor- |Twentytwo's 4.00 3.00 Non-runner - -24.35
on-Dee Taken
Single 6th 13:40 Bangor- |Mrs Peachey 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 -24.35
on-Dee
Single 5th 19:40 Mica Mika 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -28.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:10 Hannahs Turn 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -23.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:10 Cheerio 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -18.85
Chelmsford Sweetie
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:35 Celestine 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 -13.85
\Wolverhampto [Abbey
n (A.W)

Single 5th 16:20 Taunton |Moonlight 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -27.6

Maggie

Single 5th 16:05 The Firm 7.00 5.00 Non-runner -24.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 15:35 Chatez 3.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 -24.6
Huntingdon

Single 5th 14:20 Pour La 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 -21.6
\Wolverhampto [Victoire
n (A.W)

Single 4th 17:15 Kempton |What Asham 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -29.75
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:40 Oratorio's Joy 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -24.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:10 Novel Dancer 7.00 3.00 Non-runner -19.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:10 Kempton |Jebediah Shine 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -19.75
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:05 Mojawiz 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 -14.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:30 Great 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.75
Chelmsford Expectations
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:00 Qatar Falcon 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -6.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:40 Penalty Scorer 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -3.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:00 Newholm 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -0.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:45 Kempton |Virtual Reality 2.75 3.00 Win 5.25 2.25
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:30 Bushel 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -3
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:10 Solar Deity 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:40 John Reel 3.25 3.00 Win 6.75 5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:10 Don't Be 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 -1.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:00 Attimo 7.00 3.00 Not Available -6.75
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 14:40 The Yank 2.75 3.00 Win 5.25 -6.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 14:15 Lingfield |Coup De Grace 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 -12
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:00 Beau Dandy 5.50 5.00 Not Available -21
Musselburgh

Single 1st 15:50 Celestial Bay 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:40 Twinlight 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16
Punchestown

Single 1st 15:30 Uisge Beatha 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -11
Musselburgh

Single 1st 14:40 Avant Tout 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -8
Punchestown

Single 1st 13:30 Sir Valentino 5.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -5
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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